

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2935/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2006 in WP No. 660/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

HARISH.P.DESAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUSTOM MINOCHER MODY &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Charanjeet Chandernal, Adv.

Mr.S.Dutta, Adv.

Mr.P.Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Ms.Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList in the month of December, 2007 for final disposal on a non-  
miscellaneous day.

( Satish K.Yadav )

Court Master Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )